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Reproduced with permission from: Spear,BB, Health-Chiazzi, M, Huff, J. 

Clinical application of pharmacogenetics. Trneds in Molecular Medicine, 

2001;7(5):201-204. 

Source: Raymond James Research
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15.9%

52.0%

28.3%

57.1%

90.3%

7.6%

Phase I to

phase II

Phase II to

phase III

Phase III to

NDA/BLA*

NDA/BLA to

approval*

Phase I to

approval

With Biomarkers
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